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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Nom / Prénom

WILLEMIN Soléne

LAMANDE Lily

DEBROCK Léna

DHYSER Déborah

RIBAUD Nine

DE AIZPURUA-CHAON Nora

LOCHET Inés

RONDEAUX Mathilde

THORE Eva

FLORY Ariana

MUCKENSTURM Hinatéa

PHELUT Cassandre

COULON-NOEL Charlotte

FERMON Diane

BOUIS Eva

Association / Ligue

S.T. NEUFCHATEAU
LORRAINE

C.T.S. CANCELLIEN
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

C.T.S. AMICAL
PROVENCE

ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

TS IVRY-LA-BATAILLE
NORMANDIE

S.T. CIBOURE
AQUITAINE

LA BERRICHONNE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

A.G. STAINOISE
LORRAINE

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

S.T. SIERENTZ
ALSACE

S.T.S. LE BEAUSSET
COTE D'AZUR

C.R.T. BRETTEVILLE
NORMANDIE

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

STE COURBEVOISIENNE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

TIR. SPORTIFS POLICE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

93,0

84,0

87,0

88,0

83,0

83,0

84,0

85,0

84,0

81,0

80,0

76,0

81,0

88,0

77,0

Séries

93,0

93,0

91,0

91,0

90,0

87,0

85,0

80,0

86,0

87,0

83,0

82,0

80,0

72,0

85,0

89,0

89,0

88,0

86,0

81,0

83,0

88,0

83,0

80,0

76,0

Total
275,0/4

266,0/3

266,0/1

265,0/3

264,0/2

258,0/0

250,0/2

250,0/0

249,0/3

249,01

246,0/4

246,0/3

244,0/0

240,0/0

238,0/0
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Place
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Nom / Prénom

LE LONG Maya

DRUENNE Elise
DONNAINT Lalie
CAMENEN--PARRA Mariana
CAPIN RONCIN Clarisse
PALLARO Axelle

ZALMAN Alicia
GRAFFEILLE Léa
LECOINTRE CARDONA Luna
STANFORD Chiara
LACHAUD Julia

CLEMENT Alice

SAMMARCO Léna

Association / Ligue

CIBLE VALOGNAISE
NORMANDIE

T.S. PERREUX
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T.S.M.
LYONNAIS

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.M.T. THUIR
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

T.S. FENOUILLET
MIDI-PYRENEES

TS IVRY-LA-BATAILLE
NORMANDIE

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

T.S. DE LARADE
BRETAGNE

CLUB MARIGNANAIS ST
PROVENCE

-- Fin --

80,0

83,0

77,0

69,0

65,0

74,0

63,0

80,0

74,0

65,0

74,0

52,0

46,0

Séries

75,0

71,0

76,0

83,0

77,0

73,0

78,0

70,0

62,0

77,0

56,0

64,0

58,0

79,0

79,0

77,0

75,0

78,0

73,0

75,0

62,0

70,0

50,0

57,0

Total
234,0/0

233,0/0

230,01

227,01

220,01

220,01

216,0/0

212,0/0

206,0/0

192,0/2

187,0/0

183,0/0

165,0/1



